 MI Model Number Delta-Q Model Wattage Voltage Current Comms
Min Voltage
(Recovery)
IC650 Series
DQIC650-24/27.1 940-0001 650W 24V 27.1A N/A 1.2V
DQIC650-36/18.1 940-0002 650W 36V 18.1A N/A 1.8V
DQIC650-48/13.5 940-0003 650W 48V 13.5A N/A 2.4V
DQIC650-24/27.1CAN 940-0004 650W 24V 27.1A CAN 1.2V
DQIC650-36/18.1CAN 940-0005 650W 36V 18.1A CAN 1.8V
DQIC650-48/13.5CAN 940-0006 650W 48V 13.5A CAN 2.4V
IC1200 Series
DQIC1200-24/50CAN 941-0008 1200W 24V 50A CAN 1.2V
DQIC1200-36/33.3CAN 941-0009 1200W 36V 33.3A CAN 1.8V
DQIC1200-48/25CAN 941-0010 1200W 48V 25A CAN 2.4V
Range specifications
The Delta-Q IC Series battery charger range o�ers a highly reliable and e�icient battery charging solution
all housed within a rugged IP66 rated enclosure, for use in on-board or o�-board applications.
Featuring 650W and 1200W models in standard format, or with CAN Bus system integration capability,